TAYLORS price list

HAIRDRESS SING

Cut & Styling

Cut & blow dry
Re-style

Wet/dry cut

Blow dry
Extensions blow dry
Blow dry pinned up
Curled/straightened

Men’s cut

Lightening

Full head highlights
Half head highlights
Parting of highlights
Tint & lights half head
Tint & lights partial head
Full head bleach
Bleach regrowth
Bleach over 6 weeks
regrowth

Balayage

Balayage with tint
Toner

Creative toner

Colour correction

Tint

Full head tint
Regrowth tint
Pre-pigment

Crazy colour

Advanced
Stylist stylist
£39 £43
£43 £47
£24 £27
£23 £26
£31 £35
£31 £35
£15 £17
£19 £23
Adv/Prem
Stylist Stylist
£87 £91
£67 £71
£52 £55
£89 £93
£71 £74
£76 £81
£46 £48
£55 £58
£89 £93
£116 £121
£11 £11
£21 £21
On request
Adv/Prem
Stylist  Stylist
£50 £53
£40 £43
£25 £28
£44 £45

Premium

Stylist Specialist Director

£47 £51 £65

£51 £55 £71

£32 £37 £43

£30 £34 £36

£39 £43 £45

£39 £43 -

£18 £19 £20

£24 £27 £30

Specialist

£96

£76

£59 Straightening

09 treatmer.1t

£76 Kerastraight From £110

£86 Wedding hair

£52 Bride (with trial) £120

£62 Bridesmaids From £40

£103

£133 Children’s dry/wet cut

£11 0-5 years £14

£91 6-10 years £19
11-14 years £24
Blow dry £14

Specialist

£56

£46

£29

£46

Terms and conditions: If you are unable to make your appointment please let us know within 24 hours. There will be a small surcharge for additional
tint bowls used for extremely long or thick hair. Children’s hair appointments pre-booked on Saturdays will be charged at our normal adult rate. For
children’s rates call on the day of the appointment or book for a week day.



